ADMISSION AGREEMENT ADDENDUM
Non-Potty Trained Children
An extra monthly fee applies to children who are not potty trained. This is in addition to

the regular monthly tuition. Parents are required to provide diapers and wipes. The
following fee schedule applies to all non-potty trained children.

Extended and Regular full time $100.00

Part-Time (5 half days) $75.00

Part-Time (3 full days per week) $75.00

Part-Time (2 full days per week) $50.00
Child Name

I agree to all the conditions of this admission agreement addendum.

Signature of Parent

Signature of Director

Date




